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David Sharp

Director Information

Title Mr

Name David Sharp
Postcode LS27 8EX
Date of birth March 1958

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
HB PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED
HB PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED

RICHARD VOIGT & COMPANY
LIMITED

DYMOND CASINGS CO LIMITED
HB ABATTOIR SERVICES LIMITED
HARDER BROS. LIMITED

HB ABATTOIR SERVICES LIMITED
HARDER BROS. LIMITED

RICHARD VOIGT & COMPANY
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

06907379

06907379

SC174925

02650724

04048956

00688920

04048956

00688920
SC174925

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
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905866461

905866461
Valley Mills Valley Road

Morley
Leeds

West Yorkshire

British

App. Date

App. Date
15/05/2009
15/05/2009
18/03/2008
18/03/2008
18/03/2008
18/03/2008
30/03/2001

06/05/1998
28/04/1997

Res. Date

Res. Date

28/03/2013

28/03/2013

29/11/2012

07/10/2013

29/11/2012

29/11/2012

30/11/2012

29/11/2012
29/11/2012

Position

Position
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director



